1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1st
2nd
3rd
DNF

1st
2nd

TCCRound 1

23rd February 2014
Clubman

Julie Collins
Maverick Ford

Les Boniface
Russell Vincent
Peter Jeuleg
Ambrose Farquhar
John Coetzer
Tegan Guinness
Joshua Coetzer
Samuel Vincent
Keira Collins
Thomas Jueleg
David Makin

Ben Chambers
Rob Reid

C Grade
Bradley Fielden
Alex Tacon
Bailey Boniface
Simon Ford

B Grade
Charlie Bingley
Michelle Coleman

U w w

29
32
41
41
61
64
65
153

15
16
24

45
47

2014 Pointscore

Fairbairn Park

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
DNF

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

Veterans

Don Murray
Daryl Boorer
Gary Boniface
Bev Anderson
Paul McGrath
Nathan Guinness
Tony Milwood
Paul Saunders
Richard Turner

Masters

Tobby Coleman
Kerrin Phillips
Murray Collins
Glenn Crafter
David Johnson

A Grade
Shane Dean
Jarrod Boniface

18
19
44
45
68
100

20
29
31
61

88
107



