	TCC Round 1	201	.4 Pointscor	·e	
	23rd February 2014	Faiı	bairn Park		
	Clubman			Veterans	
1st	Julie Collins	3	1st	Don Murray	0
2nd	Maverick Ford	3	2nd	Daryl Boorer	9
3rd	Les Boniface	5	3rd	Gary Boniface	18
4th	Russell Vincent	29	4th	Bev Anderson	19
5th	Peter Jeuleg	32	5th	Paul McGrath	44
6th	Ambrose Farquhar	41	6th	Nathan Guinness	45
7th	John Coetzer	41	7th	Tony Milwood	68
8th	Tegan Guinness	61	8th	Paul Saunders	100
9th	Joshua Coetzer	64	DNF	Richard Turner	
10th	Samuel Vincent	65			
11th	Keira Collins	153		Masters	
DNF	Thomas Jueleg		1st	Tobby Coleman	8
DNF	David Makin		2nd	Kerrin Phillips	20
DNF	Ben Chambers		3rd	Murray Collins	29
DNF	Rob Reid		4th	Glenn Crafter	31
			5th	David Johnson	61
	C Grade				
1st	Bradley Fielden	15		A Grade	
2nd	Alex Tacon	16	1st	Shane Dean	88
3rd	Bailey Boniface	24	2nd	Jarrod Boniface	107
DNF	Simon Ford				
	B Grade				
1st	Charlie Bingley	45			
2nd	Michelle Coleman	47			
	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 1st 2nd 3rd DNF	23rd February 2014 Clubman 1st Julie Collins 2nd Maverick Ford 3rd Les Boniface 4th Russell Vincent 5th Peter Jeuleg 6th Ambrose Farquhar 7th John Coetzer 8th Tegan Guinness 9th Joshua Coetzer 10th Samuel Vincent 11th Keira Collins DNF Thomas Jueleg DNF David Makin DNF Ben Chambers DNF Rob Reid C Grade 1st Bradley Fielden 2nd Alex Tacon 3rd Bailey Boniface DNF Simon Ford B Grade 1st Charlie Bingley	23rd February 2014 Clubman 1st Julie Collins 3 2nd Maverick Ford 3 3rd Les Boniface 5 4th Russell Vincent 29 5th Peter Jeuleg 32 6th Ambrose Farquhar 41 7th John Coetzer 41 8th Tegan Guinness 61 9th Joshua Coetzer 64 10th Samuel Vincent 65 11th Keira Collins 153 DNF Thomas Jueleg DNF David Makin DNF Ben Chambers DNF Rob Reid C Grade 1st Bradley Fielden 15 2nd Alex Tacon 16 3rd Bailey Boniface 24 DNF Simon Ford B Grade 1st Charlie Bingley 45	23rd February 2014 Clubman 1st Julie Collins 3 1st 2nd Maverick Ford 3 2nd 3rd Les Boniface 5 3rd 4th Russell Vincent 29 4th 5th Peter Jeuleg 32 5th 6th Ambrose Farquhar 41 6th 7th John Coetzer 41 7th 8th Tegan Guinness 61 8th 9th Joshua Coetzer 64 DNF 10th Samuel Vincent 65 11th Keira Collins 153 DNF Thomas Jueleg 1st DNF David Makin 2nd DNF Ben Chambers 3rd DNF Rob Reid 4th 5th C Grade 1st Bradley Fielden 15 2nd Alex Tacon 16 1st 3rd Bailey Boniface 24 2nd DNF Simon Ford B Grade 1st Charlie Bingley 45	23rd February 2014 Clubman 1st Julie Collins 3 1st Don Murray 2nd Maverick Ford 3 2nd Daryl Boorer 3rd Les Boniface 5 3rd Gary Boniface 4th Russell Vincent 29 4th Bev Anderson 5th Peter Jeuleg 32 5th Paul McGrath 6th Ambrose Farquhar 41 6th Nathan Guinness 7th John Coetzer 41 7th Tony Milwood 8th Tegan Guinness 61 8th Paul Saunders 9th Joshua Coetzer 64 DNF Richard Turner 10th Samuel Vincent 65 11th Keira Collins 153 Masters DNF Thomas Jueleg 1st Tobby Coleman DNF David Makin 2nd Kerrin Phillips DNF Ben Chambers 3rd Murray Collins DNF Rob Reid 4th Glenn Crafter 5th David Johnson C Grade 1st Bradley Fielden 15 A Grade 2nd Alex Tacon 16 1st Shane Dean 3rd Bailey Boniface 24 2nd Jarrod Boniface DNF Simon Ford